
Staff ICAR Email ids 
NAME EMAIL ID 

Director director.spices@icar.gov.in 

HRD HRD.spices@icar.gov.in 

Library library.spices@icar.gov.in 

Store Store.spices@icar.gov.in 

Works works.spices@icar.gov.in 

Accounts spices.accounts@icar .gov .in 

AICRPS aicrp.spices@icar.gov.in 

PME pme.spices@icar.gov.in 

Vigilance vigilance.spices@icar.gov.in 

ATIC atic.spices@icar.gov.in 

All Staff iisr_spice.users@icar.gov.in 

Administration Administration.Spices@icar.gov.in 

Scientists Scientists.Spices@icar.gov.in 

Technical Technical.Spices@icar.gov.in 

Crop Improvement Cropimpro.Spices@icar.gov.in 

Crop Production Croppd.Spices@icar.gov.in 

Crop Protection Croppt.Spices@icar.gov.in 

IISR HQ KOZHIKODE 

SCIENTIFIC STAFFS 

Dr. Dinesh R Dinesh.R@icar.gov.in 

Dr. Thankamani CK Thankamani.CK@icar.gov.in 

Dr. IshwaraBhatA IshwaraBhat.A@icar.gov.in  

Dr. Saji KV Saji.KV@icar.gov.in  

Dr. Leela NK Leela.NK@icar.gov.in  

Dr. Kandiannan K Kandiannan.K@icar.gov.in  

Dr. Krishnamurthy KS Krishnamurthy.KS@icar.gov.in  

Dr. Rajeev P Rajeev.P@icar.gov.in  

Dr. Srinivasan V Srinivasan.V@icar.gov.in  

Dr. SheejaTE Sheeja.TE@icar.gov.in  

Dr. Jayasree E Jayasree.E@icar.gov.in  

Dr. Prasath D Prasath.D@icar.gov.in  

Dr. Senthilkumar CM Senthilkumar.CM@icar.gov.in  

Dr. LijoThomas Lijo.Thomas@icar.gov.in  

Dr. Biju CN Biju.CN@icar.gov.in  

Dr. K Anees Anees.Kaprakkaden@icar.gov.in  

Dr. Praveena R Praveena.R@icar.gov.in  

Dr. Shamsudheen M Shamsudheen.m@icar.gov.in 

Dr. C. Sarathambal C.Sarathambal@icar.gov.in  

Dr. Divya P Syamaladevi P.Syamaladevi@icar.gov.in  

Dr. M. Alagupalamuthirsolai Alagu.M@icar.gov.in  

Dr C. Sellaperumal C.Sellaperumal@icar.gov.in  
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Dr. SharonAravind Sharon.Aravind@icar.gov.in  

Ms. Aarthi S Arthi.S@icar.gov.in  

Mr. Muhammed Nissar MuhammedNissar.VA@icar.gov.in  

Ms. R Sivaranjini Sivaranjani.R@icar.gov.in  

Dr.Sajesh V K sajesh.vk@icar.gov.in 

Ms. Sona Charles sona.charles@icar.gov.in  

Mr. Mukesh Sankar. S mukesh.s@icar.gov.in  

Ms. Alfiya P V alfiya.pv@icar.gov.in  

Dr. Muhammed Azharudheen TP md.azharudheen@icar.gov.in  

Dr. Maneesha S.R. Maneesha.sr@icar.gov.in  

Dr. Manimaran B Manimaran.B@icar.gov.in  

ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF 

Mr. Janardhanan T E janardhanan.te@icar.gov.in  

Mr. Babu R.K Babu.RK@icar.gov.in  

Ms. C K Beena Beena.CK@icar.gov.in  

Sri. P Sundaran Sundaran.P@icar.gov.in  

Sri. V C Sunil Sunil.VC@icar.gov.in  

Sri.V V Sayed Mohammed Sayedmohammed.VV@icar.gov.in  

Mr.Ajith K S ajith.ks.@icar.gov.in 

Ms. M Seema Seema.M@icar.gov.in  

Ms. Rebeena N Rabeena.N@icar.gov.in  

Mr. P K Rahul Rahul.PK@icar.gov.in  

Mr. Krishnakumar P C Krishnakumar.PC@icar.gov.in  

Ms. Archana N Archana.N@icar.gov.in 

TECHNICAL STAFF 

Mr. John George john.george@icar.gov.in  

Mr. R. Bharathan Bharathan.R@icar.gov.in  

Mr. K Jayarajan Jayarajan.K@icar.gov.in  

Smt. N Prasannakumari Prasannakumari.N@icar.gov.in 

Mr. E S Sujeesh Sujeesh.ES@icar.gov.in 

Mr.A Sudhakaran Sudhakaran.A@icar.gov.in 

Mr. K Krishnadas Krishnadas.K@icar.gov.in 

Ms. P K Chandravally Chandravally.PK@icar.gov.in 

Dr. Priya George priya.george@icar.gov.in 

Mr. I P Vijesh Kumar VijeshKumar.IP@icar.gov.in 

Ms. N Karthika Karthika.N1@icar.gov.in 

Mr. O G Sivadas Sivadas.OG@icar.gov.in 

Mr. V S Binoy Binoy.VS@icar.gov.in 

Mr. Vishnu B Vishnu.b@icar.gov.in 

Ms. Shajina O Shajina.o@icar.gov.in 

SUPPORTING STAFFS 

Mr. Abhi Balagopal K.P Abi.Balagopal@icar.gov.in 

REGIONAL STATION, APPANGALA 

SCIENTIFIC STAFFS 
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Dr. S J Ankegowda Ankegowda.j@icar.gov.in 

Dr. Mohammed Faisal Peeran Mohammed.Peeran@icar.gov.in 

Dr. H J Akshitha Akshitha.HJ@icar.gov.in 

Dr. Honnappa Asangi Honnappa.Asangi@icar.gov.in 

Dr. M S Shivakumar Shivakumar.S@icar.gov.in 

Dr. M Balaji Rajkumar M.Rajkumar@icar.gov.in 

TECHNICAL STAFFS 

Mr. H C Rathish Rathish.C@icar.gov.in 

Mr. N Cholurappa Cholurappa.N@icar.gov.in 

Mr. Ranjith P.B Ranjith.PB@icar.gov.in 

ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF 

Mr. P T Jayaprakash Jayaprakash.PT@icar.gov.in 

SUPPORTING STAFFS 

Mr.Marigowda Marigowda.KV@icar.gov.in 

Mr. Sachin K.P Sachin.K.P@icar.gov.in 

EXPERIMENTAL FARM, PERUVANNAMUZHI 

ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF 

Mr. K Faisal Faisal.K@icar.gov.in 

TECHNICAL STAFF 

Mr. T R Sadasivan Sadasivan.TR@icar.gov.in  

Ms. Rejina P Govind Rejina.Govind@icar.gov.in  

Mr. Hareesh B T Hareesh.BT@icar.gov.in  

Mr. Rasmish A R Rasmish.AR@icar.gov.in  

Mr. Nikhil C M nikhil.cm@icar.gov.in  

Mrs. P N Kausalya kausalya.pn@icar.gov.in  

Dr. Pavan Gowda Pavan.M@icar.gov.in  

SUPPORTING STAFFS 

Mr. Vijesh V Vijesh.V@icar.gov.in  

KVK PERUVANNAMUZHI 

SCIENTIFIC STAFF 

Dr. P Ratha Krishnan Ratha.Krishnan@icar.gov.in  

TECHNICAL STAFF 

Dr. P S Manoj Manoj.PS@icar.gov.in  

Dr. S Shanmugavel Shanmughavel.S@icar.gov.in  

Mr. K M Prakash Prakash.KM@icar.gov.in  

Dr. B Pradeep Pradeep.B@icar.gov.in  

Ms. A Deepthi Deepthi.A@icar.gov.in  

Dr. K K Aiswariya Aiswariya.KK@icar.gov.in  

Mr.T C Prasad Prasad.TC@icar.gov.in  

Mr. C K Jayakumar Jayakumar.CK@icar.gov.in  

SUPPORTING STAFFS 

Mr. C Ravindran Ravindran.C@icar.gov.in  
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